11-16-300-001 2 «00A

o e B T It R e Pl o s e bon s e s 4 b b B SR 4 AT T e e Lo o G
e ST T LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

8-4-16 PI S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-18-64

6-12-86
6-17-86

10-28-86

1-14-93

3-10-80

JORDAN NOI

KING CARL

KING ETTA K

CERT NO C.F.
KING ETTA K 1/2 INT ET AL 1/16 INT EA (ETTA K KING L E 1/2 INT) NO C.F.
KING ETTA K 1/2 INT ET AL 1/16 INT EA (ETTA K KING L E 1/2INT)  NO C.F.
MOORMAN GARY K & DIANE E C.F. 31.50

GULLETT, DAVID R. & BARBARA J.

RAH
J & ETTA K

C.F. 59.50




